Bus

Bus FlixBus Alanya - Bursa Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Alanya, Alanya Bus Station — Bursa, Bursa bus station Alanya, Alanya Bus Station — Bursa, Bursa bus station
14 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Alanya, Alanya Bus Station

Wednesday 07:00
Manavgat, Manavgat bus station

Thursday 07:00
Serik, Serik bus station

Friday 07:00
Belek, Belek bus station
Antalya, Antalya bus station Saturday 07:00
Bucak Sunday 07:00
Burdur, Burdur bus station

Route info
Sandikh, Sandikli bus station Direction: Alanya, Alanya Bus Station

Stops: 14

Sandikh, Adalya
Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min

Afyon, Afyon bus station

Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station

Ankara
P A shir I
Bozlyuk hkesir A
Kitahya
Inegdl, Inegol bus station i
Bursa, Bursa bus station Afyon Rrahisar
Meanisa l.?IB-( 4
Konyo
ydin i
B, Konya

Mugla

Karar

Karan
Mugla

StreetMap contributors

FlixBus — Alanya - Bursa BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Bursa, Bursa bus station — Alanya, Alanya Bus Station Bursa, Bursa bus station — Alanya, Alanya Bus Station
13 stops Monday 18:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:00
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Wednesday 18:00
inegdl, Inegol bus station

Thursday 18:00
Bozuyuk

Friday 18:00
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station Saturday 18:00
Sandikli, Adalya Sunday 18:00
Sandikli, Sandikl bus station

Route info
Burdur, Burdur bus station Direction: Bursa, Bursa bus station

Stops: 13

Bucak

Trip Duration: 12 hour 0 min
Antalya, Antalya bus station
Serik, Serik bus station

Manavgat, Manavgat bus station

Alanya, Alanya Bus Station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction
Kemer, Kemer bus station — Bursa, Bursa bus station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kemer, Kemer bus station
Antalya, Antalya bus station
Bucak

Burdur, Burdur bus station
Sandikh, Adalya

Afyon, Afyon bus station
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Bozuylk

inegdl, Inegol bus station

Bursa, Bursa bus station

Route schedule
Kemer, Kemer bus station — Bursa, Bursa bus station

Monday 19:30
Tuesday 19:30
Wednesday 19:30
Thursday 19:30
Friday 19:30
Saturday 19:30
Sunday 19:30
Route info

Direction: Kemer, Kemer bus station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction
Bursa, Bursa bus station — Antalya, Antalya bus station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bursa, Bursa bus station
inegdl, Inegol bus station
Bozlyuk

Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station

Afyon, Afyon Kk

Sandikh, Sandikli bus station
Kegiborlu, Kegiborlu bus station
Isparta, Isparta bus station

Antalya, Antalya bus station

Route schedule
Bursa, Bursa bus station — Antalya, Antalya bus station

Monday 19:30
Tuesday 19:30
Wednesday 19:30
Thursday 19:30
Friday 19:30
Saturday 19:30
Sunday 19:30
Route info

Direction: Bursa, Bursa bus station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Bursa, Bursa bus station — Kemer, Kemer bus station Bursa, Bursa bus station — Kemer, Kemer bus station
11 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Wednesday 07:30
inegdl, Inegol bus station

Thursday 07:30
Bozuyuk

Friday 07:30
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station Saturday 07:30
Afyon, Afyon Kk Sunday 07:30
Sandikli, Sandikl bus station

Route info
Kegiborlu, Kegiborlu bus station Direction: Bursa, Bursa bus station

Stops: 11

Isparta, Isparta bus station
Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

Antalya, Antalya bus station

Kemer, Kemer bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Bursa, Bursa bus station — Alanya, Alanya Bus Station Bursa, Bursa bus station — Alanya, Alanya Bus Station
14 stops Monday 05:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:01
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Wednesday 05:01
inegdl, Inegol bus station

Thursday 05:01
Bozuyuk

Friday 05:01
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station Saturday 05:01
Sandikli, Adalya Sunday 05:01
Sandikli, Sandikl bus station

Route info
Kegiborlu, Kegiborlu bus station Direction: Bursa, Bursa bus station

Stops: 14

Burdur, Burdur bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 29 min
Bucak
Antalya, Antalya bus station
Serik, Serik bus station

Manavgat, Manavgat bus station

Alanya, Alanya Bus Station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Alanya, Alanya Bus Station — Bursa, Bursa bus station Alanya, Alanya Bus Station — Bursa, Bursa bus station
13 stops Monday 20:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:00
Alanya, Alanya Bus Station

Wednesday 20:00
Manavgat, Manavgat bus station

Thursday 20:00
Serik, Serik bus station

Friday 20:00
Antalya, Antalya bus station
Bucak Saturday 20:00
Burdur, Burdur bus station Sunday 20:00
Sandikh, Sandikli bus station

Route info
Sandikh, Adalya Direction: Alanya, Alanya Bus Station

Stops: 13

Afyon, Afyon bus station

Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Bozuyuk

inegdl, Inegol bus station

Bursa, Bursa bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Bursa, Bursa bus station — Antalya, Antalya bus station Bursa, Bursa bus station — Antalya, Antalya bus station
11 stops Monday 10:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:30
Bursa, Bursa bus station

Wednesday 10:30
inegdl, Inegol bus station

Thursday 10:30
Bozuyuk

Friday 10:30
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station Saturday 10:30
Afyon, Afyon Kk Sunday 10:30
Sandikli, Sandikl bus station

Route info
Kegiborlu, Kegiborlu bus station Direction: Bursa, Bursa bus station

Stops: 11

Burdur, Burdur bus station
Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

Bucak

Antalya, Antalya bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Antalya, Antalya bus station — Bursa, Bursa bus station Antalya, Antalya bus station — Bursa, Bursa bus station
10 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
Antalya, Antalya bus station

Wednesday 08:00
Isparta, Isparta bus station

Thursday 08:00
Kegiborlu, Kegiborlu bus station

Friday 08:00
Sandikh, Sandikli bus station
Afyon, Afyon Kk Saturday 08:00
Afyon, Afyon bus station Sunday 08:00
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station

Route info
Bozuyuk Direction: Antalya, Antalya bus station

Stops: 10

inegél, Inegol bus station
Trip Duration: 9 hour 35 min

Bursa, Bursa bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

Direction Route schedule

Antalya, Antalya bus station — Bursa, Bursa bus station Antalya, Antalya bus station — Bursa, Bursa bus station
11 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Antalya, Antalya bus station

Wednesday 06:00
Bucak

Thursday 06:00
Burdur, Burdur bus station

Friday 06:00
Kegiborlu, Kegiborlu bus station
Sandikli, Sandikli bus station Saturday 06:00
Sandikli, Adalya Sunday 06:00
Afyon, Afyon bus station

Route info
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station Direction: Antalya, Antalya bus station

Stops: 11

Bozuyuk
Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

inegdl, Inegol bus station

Bursa, Bursa bus station

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Afyonkarahisar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4147684954

